


JL811213-1 part list

No. |Name Qty No. Name Qty
1 [Hexagon socket bolt M8x30 1 30 Outlet valve plate assembly 1
2 |Gasket 1 31 Cylinder head gasket 1
3 |Rubber feet 1 32 Cylinder head gasket 1
4 |[Self-locking nut M8x7 1 33 Hexagon flange bolt M8X30 4
5 |Drain valve 1 34 Piston 1
6 |Tank 1 35 Retaining ring 2
7 |Hexagon flange bolt M10x8 2 36 Piston pin 1
8 [Wheel 2 37 Gas ring 2
9 |Axle M10x50 2 38 Oil ring 1
10 |Screw ST2.9x13 2 39 connecting rod 1
11 [Cover insert 2 40 Cover 1
12 |Bolt Mbx12 2 41 Air Filter 1
13 [Flat gasket 2 42 Breathing nozzle 1
14 |Bolt M5X12 2 43 Crankcase cover 1
15 |Power cord 1 44 Motor wire 1
16 [Self-locking nuts M8x7 4 45 Coupler 1
17 [Closed terminal 2 46 Regulating valve 1
18 [Bolt M8X25 4 47 Two way connector 1
19 [Shaft ring 1 48 40 pressure gauge 1
20 |Fan 1 49 Pressure switch 1
21 |Motor 1 50 50 pressure gauge 1
22 |capacitor 1 51 safety valve 1
23 |Hexagon flange bolt Mbx14 6 52 Pressure relief pipe assembly 1
24 |Cylinder gasket 1 53 L tyle connector 1
25 |Cylinder 1 54 Right angle check valve 1
26 |Valve plate positioning pin 2 55 Alu tube assembly 1
27 |Intake valve plate 1 56 0il baffle 1
28 |Valve plate gasket 1 57 Capacitor baffle 1
29 |Valve plate 1




	Tom sida



